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General Characteristics of FogCo 50 HZ Direct 
Drive Mist Pump HandyPro 

 

The VentDepot FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro 
is a 1000psi mist pump. 
These are medium duty outdoor rated units. 
The VentDepot FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro 
is designed to run for 8 hours per day, seven days a week 
under normal operating conditions. 
This range of pumps work for light to medium duty misting 
where price and value are the primary considerations. 
The VentDepot FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro 
provides quality components in a small and convenient 
platform. 
Product Applications of FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive 

Mist Pump HandyPro 
The FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro are 
designed for 8 hours per day / 7 days a week operation for 
commercial and medium duty environments where misting is 
required. 
Misting environments are recommended for hot dry air 
conditions. 
The FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro can be 
used in industrial sites where a controlled humid environment 
can reduce odor and dusty conditions. 
Other applications are mistscaping, hotel industry, restaurants, 
people cooling, process humidification, and greenhouses. 

Warranty of FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump 
HandyPro 

Manufacturer's Limited Warranty: 3 Years. 
 

Specific Characteristics of FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro 

VentDepot 
Item # 

FogCo 
Model 

No. 
Size 
GPM 

Number of 
Nozzles Drive 

Type 
Motor 

HP PSI V Ph A Hz 
Shipping 
Weight 

Shipping 
Size L,W,H 

Min. Max. Lbs. Kg. In. cm. 
USADY-001 6025116 .25 4 8 Direct .5 1000 115 1 7.4 50 55 25 19,13,10 48,34,27 
USADY-002 6025216 .25 4 8 Direct .5 1000 230 1 3.7 50 55 25 19,13,10 48,34,27 
USADY-003 6050116 .5 8 16 Direct .5 1000 115 1 7.4 50 55 25 19,13,10 48,34,27 
USADY-004 6050216 .5 8 16 Direct .5 1000 230 1 3.7 50 55 25 19,13,10 48,34,27 
USADY-005 6100116 1.0 16 32 Direct 1 1000 115 1 14 50 60 27 20,13,10 51,34,27 
USADY-006 6100216 1.0 16 32 Direct 1 1000 230 1 7 50 60 27 20,13,10 51,34,27 
USADY-007 6150116 1.5 24 48 Direct 1 1000 115 1 14 50 63 29 20,13,10 51,34,27 
USADY-008 6150216 1.5 24 48 Direct 1 1000 230 1 7 50 63 29 20,13,10 51,34,27 
USADY-009 6200216 2.0 32 64 Direct 1.5 1000 230 1 8.7 50 65 30 21,13,10 55,34,27 
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Photo Gallery of FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro 

 
 

  

  
Applications also include residential use were 
dry areas require freshness.  Misting combined 
with proper ventilation can provide a high 
cooling effect. 

Applications include agricultural uses such as 
green houses, flower shops, home gardening, 
commercial gardening, and mist irrigation. 

  

  
Agricultural applications, where animals require 
high humidity and/ or cooling effects can be 
benefited by a misting system. Also useful for 
farms, zoos, and pet shops. 

Entertainment industries apply misting systems for 
special effects, people cooling, and certain 
environments where a cool and fresh place is 
desired. 
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              SEO Table of FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro  
Title 

FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro 
Meta Description 

FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for Semi Industrial 
Misting, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for Commercial Misting, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist 
Pump HandyPro for Residential Misting, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for Mist Landscaping, 
FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for Humidification, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro 
for Greenhouses, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for military troops in desserts, FogCo 50 HZ 
Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for laboratories, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for humidity 
control 

Meta Key Words 
FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for Semi Industrial 
Misting, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for Commercial Misting, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist 
Pump HandyPro for Residential Misting, FogCo 60 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for Mist Landscaping, 
FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for Humidification, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro 
for Greenhouses, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for military troops in desserts, FogCo 50 HZ 
Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for laboratories, FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro for humidity 
control 

Meta URL (file name, key word with lower case and “-“ instead of spaces followed by -us-english.htm) 
fogco-50hz-direct-drive-mist-pump-handypro-us-english.htm 

 
  

 

 
 

 

                            Short Description  of FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro 
VentDepot 

Item # 
FogCo 
Item # 

Short Description 70 Characters Maximum 
1234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890 

USADY-001 6025116 .25GPM,1000PSI,.5HP,115V,7.4A,1Ph,50Hz,Direct Drive,4-8 nozzles 

USADY-002 6025216 .25GPM,1000PSI,.5HP,230V,3.7A,1Ph,50Hz,Direct Drive,4-8 nozzles 

USADY-003 6050116 .5GPM,1000PSI,.5HP,115V,7.4A,1Ph,50Hz,Direct Drive,8-16 nozzles 

USADY-004 6050216 .5GPM,1000PSI,.5HP,230V,3.7A,1Ph,50Hz,Direct Drive,8-16 nozzles 

USADY-005 6100116 1.0GPM,1000PSI,1HP,115V,14A,1Ph,50Hz,Direct Drive,16-32 nozzles 

USADY-006 6100216 1.0GPM,1000PSI,1HP,230V,7A,1Ph,50Hz,Direct Drive,16-32 nozzles 

USADY-007 6150116 1.5GPM,1000PSI,1HP,115V,14A,1Ph,50Hz,Direct Drive,24-48 nozzles 

USADY-008 6150216 1.5GPM,1000PSI,1HP,230V,14A,1Ph,50Hz,Direct Drive,24-48 nozzles 

USADY-009 6200216 2.0GPM,1000PSI,1.5HP,230V,8.7A,1Ph,50Hz,Direct Drive,32-64 nozzles 

              Marketing Phrase of FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro  
“Misting cools people, livestock, and plants. Misting also helps humidify industrial plants and commercial 
buildings. Don´t let the Heat get to you.” 

              Product Line Description of FogCo 50 HZ Direct Drive Mist Pump HandyPro  
<b>Duty Use:</b> 8 hours per day / 7 days a week<br> 
<b>Utility Grade:</b> Commercial and Light Industrial<br> 
<b>Weather Rating:</b> Outdoor OK<br> 
<b>Drive Type:</b> Direct Drive<br> 
<b>Mount Types:</b> Pedestal, Wall<br> 
<b>Gallons per Minute GPM:</b> .25GPM to 2.0GPM<br> 
<b>Nozzle Capacity:</b> 4 to 64<br> 
<b>Horse Power:</b> 0.5HP to 1.5HP<br> 
<b>Electrical Setup:</b> 115V/230V, 1 Phase, 50Hz<br> 
<b>Usual Delivery Time or Lead Time:</b> 0 to 15 business days<br> 
<b>Shipping Type:</b> LTL Freight on Pallets<br> 
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